
Week Date "Lecture" topic (MW) Self-Checks Due (11:59pm PST) Quiz / Exams CHIPS Assigned CHIPS Due (11:59pm PST)

1 Wed Aug 26 Intro, logistics, etc CHIP 2.5

Thu Aug 27

Fri Aug 28

Sat Aug 29

Sun Aug 30

2 Mon Aug 31

1) ACHM (Armando's 
Computer History Minute)
2) SaaS in the news
3) Q&A about Chapter 1
4) HTML + CSS demos
5) Ask Us Anything

Tue Sep 1

Wed Sep 2 Module 1 CHIP 3.3 CHIP 2.5

Thu Sep 3

Fri Sep 4 Module 2

Sat Sep 5

Sun Sep 6

3 Mon Sep 7 NO CLASS
Tue Sep 8

Wed Sep 9 Modules 1, 2  CHIP 3.7

Thu Sep 10  CHIP 3.3

Fri Sep 11 Module 3

Sat Sep 12

Sun Sep 13

4 Mon Sep 14

Tue Sep 15

Wed Sep 16  CHIP 4.3 CHIP 3.7

Thu Sep 17

Fri Sep 18 Module 4

Sat Sep 19

Sun Sep 20

5 Mon Sep 21

Tue Sep 22

Wed Sep 23 Modules 3, 4 CHIP 4.6

Thu Sep 24 CHIP 4.3

Fri Sep 25 Module 5

Sat Sep 26

Sun Sep 27

6 Mon Sep 28

Tue Sep 29

Wed Sep 30 CHIP 4.8 CHIP 4.6

Thu Oct 1

Fri Oct 2 Module 6

Sat Oct 3

Sun Oct 4

7 Mon Oct 5

Tue Oct 6

Wed Oct 7 CHIP 5.3

Thu Oct 8 CHIP 4.8

Fri Oct 9 Module 7

Sat Oct 10

Sun Oct 11

8 Mon Oct 12

Tue Oct 13

Wed Oct 14

Thu Oct 15

Fri Oct 16

Sat Oct 17

Sun Oct 18

9 Mon Oct 19

Tue Oct 20

Wed Oct 21 Modules 5, 6 CHIP 7.7

Thu Oct 22 CHIP 5.3

Fri Oct 23 Module 8

Sat Oct 24

Sun Oct 25

10 Mon Oct 26

Tue Oct 27

Wed Oct 28



Week Date "Lecture" topic (MW) Self-Checks Due (11:59pm PST) Quiz / Exams CHIPS Assigned CHIPS Due (11:59pm PST)

Thu Oct 29

Fri Oct 30 Module 9 CHIP 8.9

Sat Oct 31

Sun Nov 1

11 Mon Nov 2 CHIP 10.5 Checkpoint 1

Tue Nov 3

Wed Nov 4 CHIP 7.7

Thu Nov 5

Fri Nov 6 Module 10

Sat Nov 7 CHIP 8.9

Sun Nov 8

12 Mon Nov 9 Modules 7, 8 CHIP 10.5 Checkpoint 2

Tue Nov 10

Wed Nov 11 NO CLASS
Thu Nov 12

Fri Nov 13

Sat Nov 14

Sun Nov 15

13 Mon Nov 16

Tue Nov 17

Wed Nov 18 Modules 9, 10

Thu Nov 19

Fri Nov 20

Sat Nov 21

Sun Nov 22

14 Mon Nov 23 CHIP 10.5 Checkpoint 3 CHIP 10.5 Checkpoint 1, 2

Tue Nov 24

Wed Nov 25

Thu Nov 26

Fri Nov 27 Module 11

Sat Nov 28

Sun Nov 29

15 Mon Nov 30 Module 12

Tue Dec 1

Wed Dec 2 Modules 11, 12

Thu Dec 3

Fri Dec 4

Sat Dec 5 CHIP 10.5 Checkpoint 3


